BUS 305 YEVETTE BOYLES

Revised

8/1/20

PM RUN

Time(EDT)

Address

STUDENTS

2:00 PM

PRE TRIP

2:15PM

Keeps Bus At Cheat Lake Elementary School

2:30 PM

UNIVERSITY HIGH SCHOOL

3:05 PM

857 Fairchance Rd./ Twin Knob Apts.

3:06 PM

857 Fairchance Rd. / Skyview Apts.

3:07 PM

857 Fairchance Rd. / Braemar

3:08 PM

897 Fairchance Rd. / Stone Path

3:09 PM

857 Fairchance Rd. / Heaven Hill

3:10 PM

857 Fairchance Rd. / Upper Vine Yard Way

3:10 PM

857 Fairchance Rd. / Sirockman Rd.

3:11PM

857 Fairchance Rd. / Upper Orchards Acres

3:12PM

857 Farichance Rd. / Lower Orchard Acres

3:13PM

857 Fairchance Rd. / Morgan Run Rd.

3:14 PM

857 Fairchance Ed. / Darnell Hollow

3:15 PM

857 Fairchance Rd. / Kendall Mills Rd.

3:16 PM

857 Fairchance Rd. / Lewellyn Rd.

3:17 PM

857 Fairchance Rd. / Sand Springs Rd.

3:18 PM

857 Fairchance Rd. / Fairplay Day Care

3:30 PM

MOUNTAINEER MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:45 PM

857 Fairchance Rd. / Smokers Friendly

3:46 PM

857 Fairchance Rd. / Heaven Hill

3:47 PM

857 Fairchance Rd. / Sirockman Rd.

3:48 PM

857 Fairchance Rd. / Lower Orchard Acres

3:49 PM

857 Fairchance Rd. / Morgan Run Rd.

3:50 PM

857 Fairchance Ed. / Darnell Hollow

3:51 PM

857 Fairchance Rd. / Kendall Mills Rd.

3:52 PM

857 Fairchance Rd. / Lewellyn Rd.

3:53 PM

857 Fairchance Rd. / Sand Springs Rd.

3:54 PM

857 Fairchance Rd. / Dewitt Rd.

3:55 PM

857 Fairchance Rd. / Frank Burchnell Rd.

4:15PM

Keeps Bus At Cheat Lake Elementary School

4:30 PM

POST TRIP




